

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 431 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

MOHD. NAIM & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GIRISH PRASAD & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing S)

Date: 08/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await original record.

Send reminder.

Parties to file statement of case within four weeks.

List again on 9.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar